
1 

 

Tender Notifications  
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The 

list is NOT exhaustive.  

 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments and 

bureaus, please visithttp://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 
 

Points to note:  

The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 

about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in the 

Tender Notice of the respective tender.  

 

 

 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 

(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 

(Hong Kong Time) 

Provision of Conveyance Services among Boundary 
Control Points of Customs and Excise Department for 
a period of 12 months. 
(Tender Reference: SO/PT/05/16) 

http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/ 

 

20.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a liquid chromatography tandem mass 
spectrometry system to the Government Laboratory, 
delivery and installation within 12 weeks from the 
date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: M6600602015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600602015 

 

20.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Provision of transport service to Man Kam To Section 
and Sha Tau Kok Section of the Immigration 
Department. 
(Tender Reference: SO/PT/2/2016) 

http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20162018/egn20162018

2488.pdf 

 

21.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/
http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600602015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600602015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600602015
http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20162018/egn201620182488.pdf
http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20162018/egn201620182488.pdf
http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20162018/egn201620182488.pdf


2 

 

Purchase of paper waste from the Government of the 
Hong Kong Special Administrative Region on a 
24-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: A9900122016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900122016 

 

21.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a high performance liquid chromatograph 
with triple quadrupole mass spectrometer system to 
the Government Laboratory, delivery and installation 
within 12 weeks from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: M6600552015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600552015 

 

22.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Chinese educational books to the Education 
Bureau on a 24-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: ME900572015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=ME900572015 

 

22.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of large saloon cars to various Government 
departments, vehicles to be ready to use within 4 
months from the date of order. 
(Tender Reference: A0601452015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601452015 

 

22.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for the e-platform on Life 
Planning Education for Secondary Schools in Hong 
Kong. 
(Tender Reference: (39) in EDB(CG)ISS/20/19) 

http://www.edb.gov.hk/attachment/en/public-admin/tender-n

otices/tender-notice/Tender%20Information%20on%20Inter

net_Eng_13.5.2016.pdf 

 

23.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of automated DNA extraction and liquid 
handling system to the Government Laboratory, 
delivery and installation within 12 weeks from the 
date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: M6600612015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600612015 

 

27.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Fertilisers to the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department. 
(Tender Reference: LCT 8013/15(G)) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/deta

ils.php?ref=LCT+8013%2F15%28G%29 

 

28.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Turf Grow Light System to the Hong Kong 
Stadium of the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department. 
(Tender Reference: LCT 8015/15(G)) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/deta

ils.php?ref=LCT+8015%2F15%28G%29 

 

28.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900122016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900122016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900122016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600552015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600552015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600552015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=ME900572015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=ME900572015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=ME900572015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601452015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601452015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601452015
http://www.edb.gov.hk/attachment/en/public-admin/tender-notices/tender-notice/Tender%20Information%20on%20Internet_Eng_13.5.2016.pdf
http://www.edb.gov.hk/attachment/en/public-admin/tender-notices/tender-notice/Tender%20Information%20on%20Internet_Eng_13.5.2016.pdf
http://www.edb.gov.hk/attachment/en/public-admin/tender-notices/tender-notice/Tender%20Information%20on%20Internet_Eng_13.5.2016.pdf
http://www.edb.gov.hk/attachment/en/public-admin/tender-notices/tender-notice/Tender%20Information%20on%20Internet_Eng_13.5.2016.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600612015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600612015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600612015
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8013%2F15%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8013%2F15%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8013%2F15%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8015%2F15%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8015%2F15%28G%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+8015%2F15%28G%29


3 

 

Supply of Semi-Automatic External Defibrillators and 
Accessories to the Fire Services Department. 
(Tender Reference: FSD/PT/55) 

http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_55_eng.pdf 

 

29.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services in the Handling and 
Transportation of Products of the Correctional 
Services Department on a 24-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: PTCSQ01215) 

http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ01

215_en.pdf 

 

30.06.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Waterproof and Water (Moisture) Vapour 
Permeable Shoe Linings and Waterproof Seam 
Sealing Tapes to the Correctional Services 
Department.  
(Tender Reference: PTCSQ00416) 

http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00

416_en.pdf 

 

04.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of varicella vaccines to the Department of 
Health on a 24-month contract. 
(Tender Reference: M4100032016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M4100032016 

 

04.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of laboratory steam sterilizers with steam 
generators to the Department of Health, delivery and 
installation within 6 months from the date of order. 
(Tender Reference: A4101492015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101492015 

 

05.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Offset Printing Machine and Provision of 
Related Services to the Correctional Services 
Department. 
(Tender Reference: PTCSQ00616) 

http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00

616_en.pdf 

 

07.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of medium buses and liquefied petroleum gas 
light buses to various Government departments, 
vehicles to be ready to use within 8 months from the 
date of order. 
(Tender Reference: A0601442015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601442015 

 

08.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of sodium hypochlorite solution to the 
Drainage Services Department on a 24-month 
contract. 
(Tender Reference: A8701082015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A8701082015 

 

08.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_55_eng.pdf
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_55_eng.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ01215_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ01215_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ01215_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00416_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00416_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00416_en.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M4100032016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M4100032016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M4100032016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101492015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101492015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4101492015
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00616_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00616_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00616_en.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601442015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601442015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0601442015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A8701082015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A8701082015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A8701082015


4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Supply of computer system for the provision of 
post-dispatch advice in connection with emergency 
ambulance services for the Fire Services Department, 
system to be ready for use within 12 months from the 
date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: A2501332015) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2501332015 

 

08.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of B5 diesel for delivery to the Hong Kong 
Police Force on a 22-month contract.  
(Tender Reference: A3700202016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700202016 

 

08.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Fine Full Grain Cattle Leather to the 
Correctional Services Department. 
(Tender Reference: PTCSQ00516) 

http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00

516_en.pdf 

 

11.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of mobile casualty treatment centres to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading Fund, 
vehicles to be ready to use within 14 months from the 
date of order. 
(Tender Reference: AD200022016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200022016 

 

11.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a composite analysing system with liquid 
chromatography-tandem spectrometry to the 
Government Laboratory, delivery and installation 
within 12 weeks from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Reference: M6600012016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta0030

3.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600012016 

 

12.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Multi-purpose Vehicle (Self Drive) and 
Light Goods Vehicle (Self Drive) for Hiring by 
Customs and Excise Department. 
(Tender Reference: SO/PT/06/16) 

http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/ 

 

12.07.2016 

(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2501332015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2501332015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2501332015
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700202016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700202016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700202016
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00516_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00516_en.pdf
http://www.csd.gov.hk/images/doc/tender/Notice_PTCSQ00516_en.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD200022016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600012016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600012016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=M6600012016
http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/
http://www.customs.gov.hk/en/customs_notices/tender/


5 

 

Disclaimer: 

The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 

Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 

site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 

This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 

(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 

or in connection with these sites. 

The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 

website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any 

reason. Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify 

such information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 

********************** 

http://www.gov.hk/

